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KING COUNTY WOMEN’S ADVISORY BOARD 
 

January 13, 2020 

4:00 – 5:00 p.m.  

Join Zoom Meeting  

https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96698608071  

Meeting ID: 966 9860 8071 

Password: 413734 
 

AGENDA        
 

4:00 pm 
 
Welcome  

& Introductions 

 

WAB Chair 

 

4:05 p.m. 

 

 

4:10 p.m. 

 

4:15 p.m. 

 

4:20 p.m.  

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

6:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Approval of  

Agenda & Minutes 

 

Public Comment 

 

Announcements 

 

Review of Racial Equity Survey 

 

Survivor’s First Program: YWCA 

and King County Prosecuting 

Attorney’s Office 

 

Adjourn 

 

WAB Chair & Members 

 

 

Community Members 

 

WAB Members 

 

Racial Equity Subcommittee 

 

Doris O’Neal, YWCA 

Jill Yamamoto, KCPAO 

 

 

WAB Chair 

 

 
 

https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96698608071

