

Adult Services Division

Women's Advisory Board Department of Community and Human Services 401 Fifth Avenue, Suite 510 Seattle, WA 98104

206 263-9069 FAX: 206-205-6565

TTY Relay: 711

KING COUNTY WOMEN'S ADVISORY BOARD

January 13, 2020 4:00 – 5:00 p.m. Join Zoom Meeting

https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96698608071

Meeting ID: 966 9860 8071 **Password:** 413734

AGENDA

4:00 pm	Welcome & Introductions	WAB Chair
4:05 p.m.	Approval of Agenda & Minutes	WAB Chair & Members
4:10 p.m.	Public Comment	Community Members
4:15 p.m.	Announcements	WAB Members
4:20 p.m.	Review of Racial Equity Survey	Racial Equity Subcommittee
5:00 p.m.	Survivor's First Program: YWCA and King County Prosecuting Attorney's Office	Doris O'Neal, YWCA Jill Yamamoto, KCPAO
6:00 p.m.	Adjourn	WAB Chair